
Agg Agg
 Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 Tot. X's Pts. Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 Tot. X's Pts.
1 Heschke Bill 41 33 32 106 0 12 1 Bernard Kathy 14 16 38 68 0 7
2 Szumigala John 35 12 48 95 2 11 2 Baumgaertner Shirl 13 6 20 39 0 6
3 Penland Jim 39 23 27 89 0 10 2 Heschke Jean 13 12 14 39 0 6
4 Boyler Dan 34 13 34 81 0 9 3 Smith Sue 6 13 19 38 0 5
5 Pittler Mark 34 23 16 73 0 8 4 Hale Joan 0 6 16 22 0 4
6 Schultz Terry 12 23 36 71 0 7 5 Erbacher Lodema 0 6 14 20 0 3
6 Spink Ed 29 23 19 71 0 7  DiSalvo Jessica    0 0 1
7 Erbacher Moose 30 16 22 68 0 6           
8 Decker Keith 26 23 18 67 1 5
9 Smith Bob 20 33 13 66 0 4 1 Brown Dominic 20 19 41 80 0 7
10 Ciera John 16 16 29 61 0 3 2 Slack Gerald J 7 43 14 64 0 6
11 Stornelli Sandy 16 9 29 54 1 2 3 Boyle Sam 25 10 4 39 0 5
12 Baumgaertner Kurt 9 16 23 48 0 2 4 Hill Louis 25 3 10 38 0 4
13 Hill Tom 23 19 4 46 0 2 5 Boyle Dillon 0 3 14 17 0 3
14 Kraft Alan 12 10 21 43 0 2          
15 Boyle Brian 8 10 22 40 0 2
16 Vedder Victor 15 3 12 30 0 2 1 Marx Wayne 45 43 29 117 0 7
17 Hofmaster Paul 6 6 16 28 0 2 2 Hale Rick 37 40 24 101 0 6
18 Baumgaertner Joe 18 3 2 23 0 2 3 Sargent Cassie 25 36 30 91 0 5
19 Sanford Gary 9 0 10 19 0 2 4 Telga Jim 31 43 12 86 0 4
20 Wynne Bob 8 0 0 8 0 2 5 Misso Roger 27 19 27 73 0 3
 Ciociola Mike    0 0 1 6 Galletta Joe 32 6 30 68 0 2
 Hartrick Bob    0 0 1 7 Burley Randy 24 23 20 67 0 2
          7 Cummings Ed 20 33 14 67 0 2
          8 Miller Rol 16 13 15 44 0 2
          9 Brown Bill 26 13 -2 37 0 2
        10 Margrey Ken 15 3 4 22 0 2

       11 DiSalvo Sam 0 10 0 10 0 2    
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1 Szumigala John 12 10 12 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 5 N 1 Bernard Kathy 3 7 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 N
2 Schultz Terry 10 11 2 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 2 N 2 Baumgaertner Shirley 6 6 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1 N
3 Decker Keith 6 5 11 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 3 N 3 Smith Sue 1 5 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 N
4 Ciociola Mike 9 9 6 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 1 N 4 Heschke Jean 7 0 3 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 1 N
5 Erbacher Moose 7 8 1 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 N 5 Hale Joan 5 1 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 N
6 Smith Bob 8 2 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 2 N 6 Erbacher Lodema 2 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 N
7 Penland Jim 7 6 2 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1 N 7 DiSalvo Jessica 2 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 N
8 Hill Tom 4 12 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 5 N 8 Boyler Cindy 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 N
9 Pittler Mark 2 2 7 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 2 N Davis Lorraine 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 N

10 Heschke Bill 2 0 2 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 1 N                
11 Spink Ed 1 4 8 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 2 N
12 Boyler Dan 2 0 10 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 N 1 Boyle Sam 5 6 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1 N
13 Ciera John 3 7 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 1 N 1 Hill Louis 6 7 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1 N
14 Slack Gerry 0 2 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 N 2 Slack Gerald J 0 5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1 N
15 Kraft Alan 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 N 3 Brown Dominic 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 N
16 Ferris Jim 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 N 4 Boyle Dillon 4 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 N
17 Baumgaertner Joe 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2 N 5 Harloff Garrett 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 N
17 Stornelli Sandy 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2 N
18 Wynne Bob 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 N 1 Hale Rick 7 1 5 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 N
19 Boyle Brian 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 N 2 Marx Wayne 5 2 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 3 N
19 Oswald Dave 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 N 3 DiSalvo Sam 3 6 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 4 N
20 Hartrick Bob 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 N 4 Telga Jim 2 4 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 2 N
21 Sanford Gary 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 N 5 Davis Dennis 4 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 2 N
22 Baumgaertner Kurt 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 N 6 Misso Roger 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 N
23 Miller Dave 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 N 7 Burley Randy 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1 N
24 Hofmaster Paul 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 N 8 Miller Rol 2 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 N
24 Vedder Victor 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 N 9 Machowski Jim 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 N
25 Ambrose CJ 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 N 10 Cummings Ed 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 N
26 Brownlee Wayne 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 N 10 Margrey Ken 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 N
27 Laskey Jacob 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 N 11 Galletta Joe 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 N
28 Ferris JC 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 N 12 Brown Bill 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 N
28 Laskey Mark 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 N 13 Sargent Cassie 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 N
28 Piazza Mike 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 N
28 Sanford David (g) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 N
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